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Ytor Plan 1

Warehouse

Tretti:
Warehouse

Team allied:

3229 kvm

7 442 kvm
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160 kvm

Ytor Plan 2

Team allied:

Office

Tretti:
Office
Mezz

695 kvm
139 kvm

160 kvm
390+257 kvm
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